

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION(C).....D.NO.5893 OF 2018

AAZAM KHAN PATHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJU SINGH

Respondent(s)

(Only list CA Nos. 4617, 4620 and 6423 of 2016 before the Ld. Registrar's Court on 07.02.2018.)

Date : 23-02-2018 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s) Ms.Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the week commencing 05.03.2018, before an appropriate Bench, as per roster.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S.Parasher)
Assistant Registrar