

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3583/2016

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJU SINGH AND ORS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only list CA Nos. 4617, 4620 and 6423 of 2016 before the Ld. Registrar's Court on 07.02.2018.)

WITH

C.A. No. 4617/2016 (XV)

C.A. No. 4620/2016 (XV)

C.A. No. 4623/2016 (XV)

Date : 02-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.

Ms. Indira Bhakar, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shalu Sharma, AOR

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite last opportunity, fresh steps alongwith fresh addresses of respondent Nos.15 and 17 in C.A. No. 4617/2016, respondent No.6 in C.A. No. 4620/2016 and respondent No.2 in C.A. No. 4623/2016 have not been taken.

Registry to process all the matters for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for appropriate orders.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
2.4.2018